10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Selpa Director

Ermhs Coordinator

Program Specialist-200 Day

Program Specialist-200 Day

Clinician li

Assistive Tech Consultant

Clinician li

Clinician li

Clinician li

Clinician li

Selpa Specialist

Senior Job Developer

Clinician li

Clinician li

Program Specialist-200 Day

Clinician li

Administrative Assistant

Manager - Employment Services

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department
SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

Total Wages
$124,325

$92,218

$77,337

$75,782

$73,217

$70,456

$68,730

$65,587

$65,283

$64,666

$50,895

$47,712

$42,329

$41,995

$40,374

$38,554

$36,823

$36,448



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Selpa Specialist

Clinician Supervisor 205 Days

Clinician li

Clinician li

Clinician li

Job Developer

Manager - Employment Services

Services Agreement

Clinician li

Clinician li

Student

Student

Student

Student

Classified Summer Assignment

Student

Student

Student

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

$35,930

$34,514

$29,234

$23,434

$22,156

$18,443

$12,720

$7,980

$4,270

$4,164

$1,472

$1,305

$1,242

$1,188

$1,152

$1,152

$1,134

$1,098



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

$1,098

$1,080

$1,076

$1,053

$1,046

$1,044

$1,035

$1,035

$1,026

$1,017

$1,010

$1,008

$1,008

$999

$990

$981

$979

$972



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

$972

$956

$945

$945

$945

$936

$936

$936

$936

$936

$936

$936

$934

$932

$927

$927

$918

$918



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Classified Summer Assignment

Classified Summer Assignment

Classified Summer Assignment

Classified Summer Assignment

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

$918

$918

$916

$911

$907

$905

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

SELPA

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$896



