	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Selpa Director		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$124,325
2.	Ermhs Coordinator		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$92,218
3.	Program Specialist-200 Day		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$77,337
4.	Program Specialist-200 Day		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$75,782
5.	Clinician li		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$73,217
6.	Assistive Tech Consultant		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$70,456
7.	Clinician Ii		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$68,730
8.	Clinician Ii		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$65,587
9.	Clinician Ii		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$65,283
10.	Clinician li		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$64,666
11.	Selpa Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$50,895
12.	Senior Job Developer		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$47,712
13.	Clinician Ii		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$42,329
14.	Clinician li		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$41,995
15.	Program Specialist-200 Day		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$40,374
16.	Clinician li		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$38,554
17.	Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$36,823
18.	Manager - Employment Services		Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$36,448

19.	Selpa Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$35,930
20.	Clinician Supervisor 205 Days	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$34,514
21.	Clinician Ii	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$29,234
22.	Clinician Ii	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$23,434
23.	Clinician Ii	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$22,156
24.	Job Developer	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$18,443
25.	Manager - Employment Services	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$12,720
26.	Services Agreement	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$7,980
27.	Clinician Ii	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$4,270
28.	Clinician Ii	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$4,164
29.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,472
30.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,305
31.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,242
32.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,188
33.	Classified Summer Assignment	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,152
34.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,152
35.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,134
36.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,098

37.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,098
38.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,080
39.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,076
40.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,053
41.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,046
42.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,044
43.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,035
44.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,035
45.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,026
46.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,017
47.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,010
48.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,008
49.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$1,008
50.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$999
51.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$990
52.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$981
53.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$979
54.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$972

55.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$972
56.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$956
57.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$945
58.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$945
59.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$945
60.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
61.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
62.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
63.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
64.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
65.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
66.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$936
67.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$934
68.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$932
69.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$927
70.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$927
71.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$918
72.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$918

73.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$918
74.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$918
75.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$916
76.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$911
77.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$907
78.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$905
79.	Classified Summer Assignment	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
80.	Classified Summer Assignment	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
81.	Classified Summer Assignment	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
82.	Classified Summer Assignment	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
83.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
84.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
85.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
86.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
87.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
88.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
89.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
90.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900

91.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
92.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
93.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
94.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
95.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
96.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
97.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
98.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
99.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$900
100.	Student	Butte County Office of Education	SELPA	\$896